
Positiom Name Location

Principal Dr. Zeller Main Office lzeller @ philasd.org

Assistant Principal Cynthia Vega Room 300 ccruzvega @ philasd.org

SUBJECT TEACHER ROOM # 

SBTL Colleen Anderson 111 coanderson @ philasd.org

SBTL/DEAN Dalia Gorham 306 dmgorham @ philasd.org

GRADE TEACHER ROOM # Email @ Domain

KINDERGARDEN Christine Krajewski 106 ckrajewski @ philasd.org

KINDERGARDEN Amy Denelsbeck 107 adenelsbeck @ philasd.org

1ST Anna Goldberg 103 algoldberg @ philasd.org

1ST Alison Hague 104 ahague @ philasd.org

2ND Charisma Evans-Groomes 201 ccevans @ philasd.org

2ND Brenda Wnek 208 bwnek @ philasd.org

3RD Lorraine Widmeier 202 lwidmeier @ philasd.org

3RD Biaohua Lei 203 blei @ philasd.org

4TH Joan Forrester 209 jforrester @ philasd.org

4TH Heather DiSandro 210 hdisandro @ philasd.org

5TH Kristin Moultry 204 kmoultry @ philasd.org

5TH Hinda O'Donnell 205 hodonnell @ philasd.org

6TH Michelle Charlton 305 mcharlton @ philasd.org

6TH Laura McLaughlin 306 ljboyle @ philasd.org

7TH Penelope Shuster 301 pshuster @ philasd.org

7TH Denise Anderson 302 danderson2 @ philasd.org

8TH Abigail Wagner 303 awagner2 @ philasd.org

8TH Alyssa Pellegrino 304 apellegrino @ philasd.org

AUTISTICT SUPPORT Jaclyn Love 211 jbond2 @ philasd.org

AUTISTICT SUPPORT Jennifer Klemovitch 102 jklemovitch @ philasd.org

SUBJECT TEACHER ROOM # 

SPECM Matthew Blackburn 308 mblackburn @ philasd.org

LS Tara Gallardo 101 twheatley @ philasd.org

LS Mike Saunders 207 mssaunders @ philasd.org

LS Barbara Zisk 206A bzisk @ philasd.org

Speech Amy Silverman 105 asilverman2 @ philasd.org

SUBJECT TEACHER ROOM # 

ELL Paul Dale 105 pdale @ philasd.org

ELL Waleska Matos 105 wmatos @ philasd.org

SUBJECT TEACHER ROOM # 

Technology William Barnes 206 wbarnes @ philasd.org

Dance Nailah Morsell 307 nmorsell @ philasd.org

Art Becky Naughton 108 bnaughton @ philasd.org

PE David Worrell 401 dworrell @ philasd.org


